ThorpeWood 10K

Thurmont, MD

September 6, 2015

Place

O 00N O UL B WN B

N NNNNNRRRRRBRRRRBR R
U D WNROWLVLOWOWNOOODUDWNIERO

Bib # Last
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Stasiowski
Wassner
Broadwater
Aragon
Clarke
Flynn
Montenegro
Rommel
crone

Jones llI
Stambaugh
Constable
Beers-Arthur
Ricciuti
Sanchez
Kindschi
Bubczyk
shorts
Millilzen
Pickett
Srour

Fitch
Carlisle
Elliotte
Miles

First
Ryan
Laurel
Mark
Patrick
Jason
Sarah
Javier
James
brady
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Brenda
Dylan
Chris
Peter
Chris
Erik
Owen
barry

D

Justin
Robert
Jonathan
James
Melissa
Stephen

Age
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44
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Gender
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Time
00:39:51
00:43:16
00:43:25
00:44:13
00:44:37
00:44:43
00:48:21
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:49:07
00:49:52
00:50:34
00:50:56
00:51:30
00:51:45
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00:52:14
00:52:59
00:53:38
00:55:43
00:55:54
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00:56:36
00:56:40
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OGrady
Burkett
Cann

Khazi
Ridgway
Hawelka
Gesell

Gager

Baker
Slechta
Slechta
Larimore
Manchester
Thomas
Rodriguez
Gartner
Roser
Sarsok-Smith
Pindle

Rudy
Shoemaker
Kremer
Bubczyk
Tressler
Hesselink
Church
Church
Wolfe
Cunningham
McConaughey

Michael
Zack
Jeff
Arif
Rachel
Joanne
Randy
Neil
Chris
Lindsey
Stephen
Andrew
John
Crista
Jill
Rachel
David
Nicole
Kelly
Michelle
Rebecca
Myron
Bryan
Crystal
Nicole
Rebecca
Matthew
James
Bernard
Robin
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37
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00:56:43
00:57:03
00:57:03
00:57:27
00:58:08
00:58:18
00:58:22
00:59:36
00:59:40
00:59:44
00:59:44
00:59:54
00:59:56
01:01:17
01:03:03
01:03:13
01:03:52
01:04:35
01:04:35
01:04:59
01:05:27
01:06:01
01:06:39
01:08:08
01:08:46
01:08:48
01:08:48
01:09:39
01:10:00
01:11:.04
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Shroyer
Fisher
Reeder
Kindschi
Allen
Smith
Edgerton
Davis
Brautigan
Sites
Ireland
Pickett
Carlisle
Marine
Brown
Watson
Bridges
French
Cramer
Brees
Waltrup
Jacobs
Everitt
Sedgley
Blackburn
McElroy
DaRosa

L

Carly
Karen
Kari
Kristen
Rondell
David
Kevin
Traci
Melissa
Terra
Sarah
Linda
Angela
Adam
Jessica
Krystal
Jeanette
Jessica
Bill
Angela
Danielle
Ann
Matthew
Jessica
Sharon
Liz
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01:11:12
01:12:04
01:12:47
01:15:07
01:16:03
01:16:13
01:16:32
01:16:32
01:16:37
01:16:57
01:17:05
01:17:06
01:18:45
01:19:42
01:19:43
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:19:57
01:19:57
01:22:25
01:27:12
01:27:16
01:27:28
01:27:28
01:29:00
01:29:41
01:29:59



